TECHNICKY LIST

Objednaci Cislo: KLASSIC-E14S-6M

FAN Europe 6W 510Ilm 4000K E14

TECHNICKE PARAMETRY

Prikon

Barva

ccT

Svitivost
Délka

Vyska

Sirka

Primér

Zavit

Stupen kryti
Hmotnost v KG
Stmivatelné
Energeticka trida

Senzor

POPIS PRODUKTU

6 W
Bild

NE

510 Im
65 mm
125 mm
65 mm
0mm
E14
IP20
0,11 kg

NE

NE

@ HODIN

PHILINEA spol. s r.o.
Rybnicky 410, Otice 747 81
IC: 65139674 | DIC: CZ65139674

11. 2. 2026
VSechna prava vyhrazena



